WL2841D
Jan, 2020 – Rev 1.0 1
WL2841D
500mA ,Ultra Low Drop-Out, CMOS LDO
With BIAS Supply
Descriptions
The WL2841D is a high accuracy, low noise, high
speed, low dropout CMOS Linear regulator with high

0.27
0.6
3
0.250.20
1.50
0.
80
0.63
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2841D10-4/TR 1.0 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C R*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
WL2841D105-4/TR 1.05 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C J*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
WL2841D11-4/TR 1.1 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C K*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
WL2841D115-4/TR 1.15 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C T*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
WL2841D12-4/TR 1.2 DFN1212-4L -40~+85°C S*
Tape and Reel,
3,000
Notes:
This recommended land pattern is for reference purposes